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Description

199401100000
08261

01/10/1994
11:30:01 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
EDWARD

199401310000
32221

01/31/1994
01:19:45 PM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GADDIS,
PEGGY G

199401260000
27911

01/26/1994
11:35:39 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES SHIPP, LEWIS
ROLAND JR

199401280000
30511

01/28/1994
11:00:18 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES BEDFORD,
ROBY L

199402080000
43571

02/08/1994
04:16:04 PM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NOMURA
ASSET
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

199402090000
43661

02/09/1994
08:35:29 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NOMURA
ASSET
CAPITAL
CORP

199401310000
31681

01/31/1994
10:22:45 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PEELE
MANAGEMEN
T CORP

199401310000
31701

01/31/1994
10:25:48 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY SAVINGS
F S B

199402280000
64041

02/28/1994
10:09:36 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROTHAUSER,
FRANKLIN H

199402140000
49911

02/14/1994
02:42:00 PM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES MAGHAN,
TIMOTHY J

199402140000
49891

02/14/1994
02:41:58 PM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES SPRINGFIELD,
THOMAS H JR

199403010000
66671

03/01/1994
02:37:12 PM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK

199402170000
54511

02/17/1994
02:58:34 PM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES OWENS,
LARRY W

199402170000
54621

02/17/1994
03:21:33 PM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES ODOM STEEL
& SALES INC

199403030000
70631

03/03/1994
06:07:07 PM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES LANDERS,
WILLIAM

199402220000
58471

02/22/1994
01:31:44 PM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CAMINAS,
ANA

199402220000
58681

02/22/1994
03:34:14 PM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES BORDERS,
HOMER D

199403090000
76451

03/09/1994
10:39:38 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES DODD,
EDWARD J JR

199403140000
81371

03/14/1994
10:59:27 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
ERLENE W

199403150000
83121

03/15/1994
10:41:00 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES PERRY, LEVIN
AUSE

199404010001
06101

04/01/1994
08:41:38 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES PENHALE,
KENNETH R

199404010001
07801

04/01/1994
03:21:33 PM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES FOSTER,
JAMES PHILIP

199404060001
11101

04/06/1994
08:06:25 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES THOMSON
ORGANIZATIO
N INC



199404210001
30471

04/21/1994
12:59:44 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES TURNEY,
RONALD C

199404280001
38321

04/28/1994
09:55:10 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
TILLMAN E

199405310001
72651

05/31/1994
10:25:11 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES OAKS,
EMMETT
EUGENE

199405020001
40781

05/02/1994
09:37:32 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
WALLACE W

199405020001
40811

05/02/1994
09:37:38 AM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES RETTIG,
MICHAEL J

199408010002
39601

08/01/1994
02:04:46 PM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
HAROLD
WAYNE

199408010002
39661

08/01/1994
02:24:10 PM

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNOLIA
FED BANK
FOR SAVINGS


