Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= RESOLUTION TRUST CORP;										ORP;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199401100000 08261	01/10/1994 11:30:01 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, EDWARD						·
199401310000 32221	01/31/1994 01:19:45 PM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GADDIS, PEGGY G						
199401260000 27911	01/26/1994 11:35:39 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHIPP, LEWIS ROLAND JR						
99401280000 80511	01/28/1994 11:00:18 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BEDFORD, ROBY L						
199402080000 43571	02/08/1994 04:16:04 PM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NOMURA ASSET CAPITAL CORPORATIO N						
199402090000 13661	02/09/1994 08:35:29 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NOMURA ASSET CAPITAL CORP						
199401310000 31681	01/31/1994 10:22:45 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PEELE MANAGEMEN T CORP						
199401310000 31701	01/31/1994 10:25:48 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY SAVINGS F S B						
99402280000 34041	02/28/1994 10:09:36 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROTHAUSER, FRANKLIN H						
99402140000 19911	02/14/1994 02:42:00 PM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MAGHAN, TIMOTHY J						
199402140000 19891	02/14/1994 02:41:58 PM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SPRINGFIELD, THOMAS H JR						
199403010000 66671	03/01/1994 02:37:12 PM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK						
199402170000 54511	02/17/1994 02:58:34 PM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	OWENS, LARRY W						
199402170000 54621	02/17/1994 03:21:33 PM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ODOM STEEL & SALES INC						
99403030000 '0631	03/03/1994 06:07:07 PM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LANDERS, WILLIAM						
99402220000 8471	02/22/1994 01:31:44 PM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CAMINAS, ANA						
99402220000 8681	02/22/1994 03:34:14 PM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BORDERS, HOMER D						
199403090000 76451	03/09/1994 10:39:38 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DODD, EDWARD J JR						
199403140000 31371	03/14/1994 10:59:27 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, ERLENE W						
199403150000 33121	03/15/1994 10:41:00 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PERRY, LEVIN AUSE						
99404010001 06101	04/01/1994 08:41:38 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PENHALE, KENNETH R						
99404010001 7801	04/01/1994 03:21:33 PM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSTER, JAMES PHILIP						
199404060001 11101	04/06/1994 08:06:25 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMSON ORGANIZATIO N INC						

199404210001 30471	04/21/1994 12:59:44 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNEY, RONALD C			
	04/28/1994 09:55:10 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, TILLMAN E			
	05/31/1994 10:25:11 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	OAKS, EMMETT EUGENE			
	05/02/1994 09:37:32 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, WALLACE W			
	05/02/1994 09:37:38 AM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RETTIG, MICHAEL J			
	08/01/1994 02:04:46 PM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, HAROLD WAYNE			
199408010002 39661	08/01/1994 02:24:10 PM	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNOLIA FED BANK FOR SAVINGS			